CvForm

PERSONALDETAILS
Position (6{0]0).¢
Family name AGHAYEV
First name MIRZA
Father’s name BOYUKAGHA
Date and place of birth 28.05.1968
Marital status Married
Permanent address AZERBAIJAN, BAKU
Nearest airport Heydar Aliyev International

Airport Baku, Azerbaijan _
A gy 5
Height (cm) Weight (kg) | Eyes color | Hair color | Size ;)lf safety Size of overall
snoes
165 cm 58 kg BROWN BROWN 42 M
CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile E-mail address

+994 703478410 | @ e

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin Phone Relationship Address
AGHAYEVA ZAHIRA +994 70 219 65 29 WIFE Azerbaijan

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document Number Placeof Issue Issued
PASSPORT C02675971 BAKU 29.06.2019 28.06.2029
COMPUTERSKILLS

Windows Microsoft Office Internet
Average Average Average



mailto:novruz375@gmail.com

SEAMAN’SBOOK DETAILS

Document Number Placeof Issue Issued Valid
Seaman book DQK 018472 Azerbaijan,Baku 22.09.2021
22.09.2026
SEAFARERS IDENTITY | AZE 023393 Azerbaijan,Baku 22.09.2021 22.09.2026
KNOWLEDGE OFLANGUAGE
Languages Speaking Reading Writing
Azerbaijan Excellent Excellent Excellent
Turkish Excellent Excellent Excellent
Russian Good Good Good
MEDICAL INFORMATION
Document Placeof issue Dateof issue  Dateof expiry
Med.Certificate COOK Azerbaijan, 05.09.2024 05.09.2025
Baku

CERTIFICATE OFCOMPETENCY

Class/Grade Issuing country Certificate Date issued Expires Details
of
Limitatio
ns
COOK State ID No:RP04369 06.10.2020 Unlimited
Maritime
and No:0401/20
Port
Agency




STCWAND OTHERCERTIFICATES

Name of

course/Certificate

Institute

Cert.No

Date of
expiry

Proficiency in survival State Azerbaijan | 22.07.2024 COOK SL-2338-24 | 22.07.2029
craft and boats other|  Maritime Baku
than fast rescue boats and Port
Agency
Training for State Azerbaijan | 26.07.2024 COOK SH- 2298-24 | Unlimited
seafarers with Maritime Baku
designated security and Port
duties Agency
Basic safety training State Azerbaijan | 31.05.2022 COOK SO-2439-22 | 31.05.2027
Maritime Baku
and Port
Agency
Ship Security- State Azerbaijan | 18.10.2022 COOK SI- 2575-22 | 28.09.2027
related Maritime Baku
familiarization and Port
security-awareness Agency
training
International State Azerbaijan | 18.07.2024 COOK SP-2268-24 | 18.07.2029
Safety Maritime and Baku
Management Port Agency

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST5 YEARS - MOSTRECENT EXPERIENCE ONTP

Flag

DWT

GRT Rank

Sign on

Sign off

LINE)
Vessel Company  Type
of
vessel
SOCAR-1 ASCO TUG
CASPIAN SAMAYA Dry
SILVER LTD Cargo
BAKU oil
G Tanker
reen
ABSHERON sed Generql
. Cargo
SEA Optimal
BREEZE Denizcilgk
Generql
Cargo

Azerbaijan

Azerbadijan

Russia

Belieze

Belieze

214

3300

7000

3300

3700

Cook

Cook

Cook

Cook

Cook

2015

2019

17.08.202%

25.06
2023

17.03
2024

2019

2021

22.01.2023

17.12.2023

01.08
2024










