# **Cv Form**

#### **PERSONALDE TAILS**

Position		COOK			
Family name		AGHAYE V	7		
First name		MIRZA			
Father's nam	ie	BOYUKAG	<b>HA</b>		A a ah
Date and place	ce of birth	28.05.1968			
Marital status	S	Married			
Permanent ad	ddress	AZERBAIJAN, BAKU			
Nearest airpo	rt	Heydar Aliyev International			-1
		Airport Baku, Azerbaijan			
		_			
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of overalls
165 cm	58 kg	BROWN	BROWN	42	M

### **CONTACT DE TAILS**

Mobile	E-mail address
+994 70 347 84 10	<u></u>

## **NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)**

Next of kin	Phone	Relationship	Address
AGHAYE VA ZAHIRA	+994 70 219 65 29	WIFE	Azerbaijan

### TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Placeof Issue	Issued	Valid
PASSPOR T	C02675971	BAKU	29.06.2019	28.06.2029

#### **COMPUTERSKILLS**

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Average	Average	Average

### **SEAMAN 'SBOOK DE TAILS**

Document	Number	Placeof Issue	Issued	Valid
Seaman book	DQK 018472	Azerbaijan,Baku	22.09.2021	22.09.2026
SEAFARERS IDENTITY	AZE 023393	Azerbaijan,Baku	22.09.2021	22.09.2026

#### KNOWLEDGE OFLANGUAGE

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
Azerbaijan	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Turkish	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Russian	Good	Good	Good

### **MEDICAL INFORMATION**

Document	Grade	Placeof issue	Dateof issue	Dateof expiry
Med.Certificate	COOK	Azerbaijan, Baku	05.09.2024	05.09.2025

### **CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY**

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitatio ns
COOK	State Maritime and Port Agency	ID No:RP04369 No:0401/20	06.10.2020		Unlimited

### STCWAND OTHERCERTIFICATES

Name of course/Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	RANK	Cert.No	Date of expiry
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	22.07.2024	СООК	SL- 2338-	24 22.07.2029
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	26.07.2024	СООК	SH- 2298-	24 Unlimited
Basic safety training	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	31.05.2022	COOK	SO- 2439-	31.05.2027
Ship Security- related familiarization security-awareness training	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	18.10.2022	COOK	SI- 2575-2	22 28.09.2027
International Safety Management	State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	18.07.2024	СООК	SP- 2268-	24 18.07.2029

# SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOSTRECENT EXPERIENCE ONTP LINE)

Vessel	Company	Туре	Flag	DWT	GRT	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
		of vessel						
SOCAR-1	ASCO	TUG	Azerbaijan	214	<i>37</i> 2	Cook	2015	2019
CASPIAN SILVER	SAMA YA LTD	Dry Cargo	Azerbaijan	3300		Cook	2019	2021
BAKU	Green	Oil Tankei	, Russia	7000		Cook	17.08.202	22.01.2023
ABSHERON SEA BREEZE	sea Optimal Denizcili	Genera Cargo k	l Belieze	3300		Cook	25.06 2023	17.12.2023
DIGIGAL		Genero Cargo	l Belieze	3700		Cook	17.03 2024	01.08 2024